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Women / XS / JrB2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee McMurry239
NE Texas 

9.650 9.700 9.6509.500 38.500
1 2T 1T 1 1 

1 

Lillian Black226
NE Texas 

9.400 9.750 9.1009.300 37.550
4T 1 7T 3T 2 

2 

Arianna Thompson427
Olympo

9.400 9.200 9.1009.300 37.000
4T 11T 7T 3T 3 

3 

Cheyenne Eddy233
NE Texas 

9.100 9.500 8.9009.450 36.950
11 4 3 8* 4T

4T

Savannah Sanford446
Capital Round Rock

9.300 9.350 8.8009.500 36.950
7T 8 1T 11 4T

4T

Milly Guinn517
All 4

9.450 9.200 8.9009.400 36.950
3 11T 4T 8* 4T

4T

Esperanza Fowler Luna436
Capital Round Rock

9.250 9.300 9.2009.200 36.950
9 9T 9T 2 4T

4T

Kyndal Marinero556
Extreme Texas

9.500 8.850 9.0009.400 36.750
2 14 4* 7 8T

8T

Charlotte Verdin134
Olympia Hills

9.000 9.450 8.9009.400 36.750
13T 5T 4* 8T 8T

8T

Ella Rose Felton402
AcroTex GT

9.300 9.700 8.4509.200 36.650
7T 2T 9T 14 10 

10 

Isabella Murphy158
Precision

9.200 9.450 9.0508.800 36.500
10 5T 15 5T 11 

11 

Paige Matej546
RGA

8.950 9.300 9.0509.150 36.450
15 9T 13 5T 12 

12 

Aleeya Whaner161
Precision

9.050 9.200 8.7509.100 36.100
12 11T 14 12 13 

13 

Kalleigh Wilson562
Extreme Texas

9.350 8.050 8.7009.200 35.300
6 15 9T 13 14 

14 

Zarya Kucera342
Texas Dynasty

9.000 9.400 7.2009.200 34.800
13T 7 9T 15 15 

15 
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